

GUJARAT VETERINARY COUNCIL

(Statutory body of Govt. of Gujarat established under Indian Veterinary Council Act, 1984) Block No.14/1, Dr. Jivraj Mehta Bhavan, Sector-10/B, Gandhinagar-382010

<u>Registration Certificate</u>

Junagadh Agricultural University, Junagadh



Registration Date : 21-10-2020

whose particulars are given below, has

G.V.C. Regn. No. 4746

This is to certify that Dr. Karan Natvarlal Mokariya

2-

been duly registered under the Gujarat Veterinary Council.

Qualification/s (Year of Passing)

:- B.V.Sc & A.H. - 2020

Name of University

Address



:- B-3, Siddheshvar Park, Near Radharaman, Joshipara, At & Dist-Junagadh, Pin-362002, Gujarat, India.

Certified that the above mentioned particulars of the doctor are as per the Gujarat Veterinary Practitioners' Register maintained under the Indian Veterinary Council Act, 1984". In witness thereof the seal of Gujarat Veterinary Council and the Signature of the Registrar are affixed below :

Place : Gandhinagar Dated-01-12-2020

This certificate is valid till the name of the Veterinary Practitioner is removed from the register as per the provisions of the Indian Veterinary Council Act, 1984.